40 & 48-Channel DWDM
Passive Filter
ISP (Indoor Use), Thin Film Versions
Product Description:
40 & 48-Channel ISP DWDM Thin Film Filter with the
following options:
• Upgrade/Express/Test Ports
• Single/Dual/Twin LGX Form Factor
• UPC/APC Connectors
• Industrial Temperature Hardened
Product Ordering Information
D
Resolution:
D = DWDM
1 0 0 E T R U F
Direction:
S = Single (Mux or Demux)
D = Dual (Mux or Demux)
T = Twin (Mux and Demux)
Wavelengths:
40 = ITU 20-59
41 = ITU 21-60
48 = ITU 14-61
Spacing:
1 = 100GHz
Form Factor:
XD = LGXD (Double Width)
1U = 1RU (19’’)
Connectors:
LU = LC/UPC
LA = LC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
Features (as needed):
E = Express Port
T = Transmit Test Port
R = Receive Test Port
U = Upgrade Port
13 = 1310 Wideband Port
F = TFF (Thin Film Filter)
I = I-Temp (-40 to 85°C Range)
00 = Indoor
I
Part Number / Description Examples
Part Number Single Description
DS401-XDLU00-ETRUF
DWDM, Single (Mux or Demux), ITU 20-59, 100GHz grid, LGX double width, LC-
UPC, with Express + Transmit Test + Receive Test + Upgrade ports, Thin Film
Filter
DS401-1ULU00-ETRUF
DWDM, Single (Mux or Demux), ITU 20-59, 100GHz grid, 1RU 19” wide (include
brackets), LC-UPC, with Express + Transmit Test + Receive Test + Upgrade
ports, Thin Film Filter
DS411-1ULU00-ETRUF
DWDM, Single, (Mux or Demux), ITU 21-60, 100 GHz grid, 1RU 19” wide (include
brackets), LC-UPC, with Express + Transmit Test + Receive Test + Upgrade
ports, Thin Film Filter
DS481-XDLU00-ETRF DWDM, Single (Mux or Demux), ITU 14-61, 100GHz grid, LGX double width, LC-
UPC, with Express + Transmit Test + Receive Test ports, Thin Film Filter
Part Number Dual Description
DD401-1ULU00-ETRUF
DWDM, Dual (Mux or Demux), ITU 20-59, 100GHz grid, 1RU 19” wide (include
brackets), LC-UPC, with Express + Transmit Test + Receive Test + Upgrade
ports, Thin Film Filter
DD411-1ULA00-ETRUF
DWDM, Dual (Mux or Demux), ITU 21-60, 100GHz grid, 1RU 19” wide (include
brackets), LC-APC, with Express + Transmit Test + Receive Test + Upgrade
ports, Thin Film Filter
40 & 48-Channel DWDM Passive Filter
ISP (Indoor Use), Thin Film Versions
Precision Optical Technologies, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          2
PrecisionOT.com | sales@precisionot.com